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H 3217 General Bill, By J.G. Felder, T.W. Mitchell and J.H. Toal
Similar (S 0643)
A Bill to amend Section 42-9-410, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to reimbursement from the Second Injury
Fund, so as to shift the responsibility for establishing prior knowledge of a preexisting physical impairment from the employee
to the employer.

11/02/81
11/02/81
01/12/82
01/12/82
02/24/82
03/03/82
03/04/82
03/04/82
03/04/82
03/24/82

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry

Introduced and read first time HJ-91

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-91
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1013
Debate adjourned HJ-1168

Debate adjourned HJ-1235

Reconsidered HJ-1235

Recommitted to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1235
Tabled in committee
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